Product data CR, CRN high pressure
6
CRNE 1 and 3 HS
Fig. 3 CRNE 3-HS pump
Fig. 4 Sectional drawing of CRNE 1 and 3-HS
Pump
CRNE-HS is a single pump solution capable of gene-
rating up to 692 psi.

	CRN 5, 10, 15, 20 SF
	2 x CR 32, 45, 64 and 90 2 x CRN 32, 45, 64 and 90
	Type key
	Codes
	Operating range of the shaft seal for the high pressure pump
	Pumped liquids
	Performance curves
	Selection and sizing
	Selection of CR, CRN high pressure pumps
	Performance curves/ Technical data
	CRNE 1-HS
	CRNE 3-HS
	CRN 5-SF
	CRN 10-SF
	CRN 15-SF
	CRN 20-SF
	CR, CRN 32
	CR, CRN 45
	CR, CRN 64
	CR, CRN 90
	Motor data
	Standard motors for CR, CRN high pressure, 60 Hz
	Accessories
	Pipework connection
	CR, CRN counter flanges
	Victaulic® type couplings with pipe stub
	Victaulic® type pipe stub
	Victaulic® type coupling
	Connecting pipe
	Pressure sensor for CRNE-HS
	LiqTecTM
	Further documentation
	WebCAPS
	WinCAPS
	L-CR-PG-004.pdf
	Front
	Product data
	Performance range
	Product range
	Applications
	CRNE 1 and 3 HS
	CRN 5, 10, 15, 20 SF
	2 x CR 32, 45, 64 and 90 2 x CRN 32, 45, 64 and 90
	Type key
	Codes
	Operating range of the shaft seal for the high pressure pump
	Pumped liquids
	Performance curves
	Selection and sizing
	Selection of CR, CRN high pressure pumps
	Performance curves/ Technical data
	CRNE 1-HS
	CRNE 3-HS
	CRN 5-SF
	CRN 10-SF
	CRN 15-SF
	CRN 20-SF
	CR, CRN 32
	CR, CRN 45
	CR, CRN 64
	CR, CRN 90
	Motor data
	Standard motors for CR, CRN high pressure, 60 Hz
	Accessories
	Pipework connection
	CR, CRN counter flanges
	Victaulic® type couplings with pipe stub
	Victaulic® type pipe stub
	Victaulic® type coupling
	Connecting pipe
	Pressure sensor for CRNE-HS
	LiqTecTM
	Further documentation
	WebCAPS
	WinCAPS
	L-CR-PG-004.pdf
	Front
	Product data
	Performance range
	Product range
	Applications
	CRNE 1 and 3 HS
	CRN 5, 10, 15, 20 SF
	2 x CR 32, 45, 64 and 90 2 x CRN 32, 45, 64 and 90
	Type key
	Codes
	Operating range of the shaft seal for the high pressure pump
	Pumped liquids
	Performance curves
	Selection and sizing
	Selection of CR, CRN high pressure pumps
	Performance curves/ Technical data
	CRNE 1-HS
	CRNE 3-HS
	CRN 5-SF
	CRN 10-SF
	CRN 15-SF
	CRN 20-SF
	CR, CRN 32
	CR, CRN 45
	CR, CRN 64
	CR, CRN 90
	Motor data
	Standard motors for CR, CRN high pressure, 60 Hz